Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
 LENGTH PART NO.
 5/16 UL-20-5
 3/8 UL-20-6

1/2
.5017-.5014
(.520-.515 UNG)
3/4
.7518-.7515
(.770-.765 UNG)
1
1.0018-1.0015
(1.020-1.015 UNG)
1-3/8
1.3772-1.3768
(1.395-1.390 UNG)
UN-A-LOK® LINER UL
USA
 LENGTH PART NO.
 10mm ULM-12-10-8.00
 16mm ULM-12-16-8.00
 12mm ULM-15-12-10.00
 20mm ULM-15-20-10.00
 25mm ULM-15-25-10.00
 12mm ULM-18-12-12.00
 20mm ULM-18-20-12.00
 25mm ULM-18-25-12.00
 16mm ULM-22-16-15.00
 28mm ULM-22-28-15.00
 36mm ULM-22-36-15.00
 16mm ULM-26-16-18.00
 28mm ULM-26-28-18.00
 36mm ULM-26-36-18.00
PRICE
1-5
OD
(s6)

head liner plus a lockscrew, installation time is dramatically reduced.
Patent no. 3,015,242 and 3,099,079.
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
UL-20-5 Standard USA liner bushing
UL-20-5U Unground OD
ULM-12-10 Standard metric liner bushing
STANDARD LINER ID TOLERANCES:
3/16 to 5/16” +.0001/+.0004  8 to 10mm +.005/+.014mm
1/2” +.0002/+.0005 12 to 18mm +.006/+.017mm
3/4” +.0003/+.0006                (G6 tolerance)
1” +.0004/+.0007
E
1/4
3/8
1/2
21/32
7/8
E
9.5mm
11mm
13mm
15.5mm
17.5mm
NEW!
MILLED
SLOT FOR
LOCK TAB
CLEARANCE
STEPPED
SHOULDERS
MATE WITH
UN-A-LOK
HEAD
PILOT END WITH
STEPPED OD’S TO FIT
ALL UN-A-LOK ID’S
RAM OF
ARBOR
PRESS
LOCK TAB
CLEARANCE
SLOT
JIG
PLATE
UN-A-LOK
PRESS FIT
LINER
UN-A-LOK
INSERTING
TOOLCL-1-ULT
P
lease see our w
eb
catalog for pricing.
Quantity
Discount %
Multiplier
QUANTITY DISCOUNTS
24
-49